
Tuesday, 4th Jan
Speaker: Elder Nana Ocansey

Tuesday,  11th Jan
Speaker: Elder Kingsley Twum

Tuesday, 18th Jan.
Speaker: Sis. Elizabeth Dabrah

Tuesday, 25th Jan.
Speaker: D’cn. Eric Missah

Tuesday, 1st Feb.
Speaker: D’cn. Oduro Boateng

:

Wednesday, 5th Jan
Speaker: Elder Seth Kudjo

Wednesday,  12th Jan
Speaker: Mrs. Agnes Sam

Wednesday, 19th Jan.
Speaker: Elder Francis Adusei

Tuesday, 26th Jan.
Speaker: Elder Benjamin Yeboah

Tuesday, 2nd Feb.
Speaker: D’ness. Agnes Boateng

WEDNESDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00am—11:00am

TUESDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00 am - 11:00 am

WEDNESDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00am—11:00am

TUESDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Thursday, 6th Jan
Speaker: Elder Emmanuel Newton

Thursday,  13th Jan
Speaker: Elder Emmanuel Addo

THURSDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00am—11:00am

THURSDAY’S PRAYER
MEETING

Time: 9:00am—11:00am

Friday, 7th Jan
Speaker: Pastor James Sam

Friday, 14th Jan
Speaker: Pastor James Sam

FRIDAY PRAYER MEETING
Time: 6:00pm—8:30pm

FRIDAY PRAYER MEETING
Time: 6:00pm—8:30pm

PRAYER AND FASTING WEEK
4th—14th January


